阅读申明
Downloaded from www.iczoom.com
1.本站收集的数据手册和产品资料都来自互联网，版权归原作者所有。如读者和版权方有任
  何异议请及时告之，我们将妥善解决。
2.本站提供的中文数据手册是英文数据手册的中文翻译，其目的是协助用户阅读，该译文无
  法自动跟随原稿更新，同时也可能存在翻译上的不当。建议读者以英文原稿为参考以便获
  得更精准的信息。
3.本站提供的产品资料，来自厂商的技术支持或者使用者的心得体会等，其内容可能存在描

key
reserve C0
TA35|-|CBD|B|F|120|C0|-| CZMXX | = Accessories
Factory mounted accessories Configuration
key
Without cover
Transparent cover antibacterial, IP65 *CZM25
Transparent cover, IP65 CZM21
Raised collar with transparent cover, IP65 CZM23
Raised collar, IP65 CZM24
For subsequent fitting accessories see:
 *CCC Approval pending
All Variants
Basic function Rocker colour Legend Rated current Accessories Config. Code Order Number
2-pole, 2 bimetal, without illumination White embossed 3.0 A Without cover TA35-CBDWF030C0 4435.0022 █
2-pole, 2 bimetal, without illumination White black printed 3.0 A Without cover TA35-CBDWM030C0 4435.0374
2-pole, 2 bimetal, without illumination Black white printed 4.0 A Without cover TA35-CBDBH040C0 4435.0276
2-pole, 2 bimetal, without illumination White embossed 5.0 A Without cover TA35-CBDWF050C0 4435.0039 █
2-pole, 1 bimetal, without illumination White embossed 6.0 A Without cover TA35-CBTWF060C0 4435.0042 █
2-pole, 2 bimetal, illuminated 240 V Green transparent white printed 6.0 A Without cover TA35-C324H060C0 4435.0265
2-pole, 1 bimetal, without illumination White embossed 8.0 A Without cover TA35-CBTWF080C0 4435.0046
2-pole, 1 bimetal, without illumination Black white printed 8.0 A Without cover TA35-CBTBL080C0 4435.0067
2-pole, 2 bimetal, illuminated 240 V Blue transparent white printed 8.0 A Transparent cover, IP65 TA35-C327L080C0-CZM21 4435.0483
2-pole, 1 bimetal, without illumination Black white printed 10.0 A Without cover TA35-CBTBL100C0 4435.0012
2-pole, 1 bimetal, without illumination White embossed 10.0 A Without cover TA35-CBTWF100C0 4435.0047 █
2-pole, 2 bimetal, without illumination White black printed 10.0 A Without cover TA35-CBDWM100C0 4435.0091 █
2-pole, 1 bimetal, illuminated 240 V Green transparent embossed 10.0 A Without cover TA35-C124F100C0 4435.0187
2-pole, 2 bimetal, without illumination White embossed 10.0 A Without cover TA35-CBDWF100C0 4435.0195 █
2-pole, 2 bimetal, without illumination White embossed 12.0 A Without cover TA35-CBDWF120C0 4435.0304
2-pole, 2 bimetal, without illumination White embossed 15.0 A Without cover TA35-CBDWF150C0 4435.0041 █
2-pole, 2 bimetal, without illumination Black embossed 15.0 A Without cover TA35-CBDBF150C0 4435.0347
2-pole, 2 bimetal, without illumination White black printed 15.0 A Raised collar with trans-
parent cover, IP65
TA35-CBDWM150C0-
CZM23
4435.0423
2-pole, 1 bimetal, without illumination White embossed 20.0 A Without cover TA35-CBTWF200C0 4435.0002 █
2-pole, 2 bimetal, without illumination White embossed 20.0 A Without cover TA35-CBDWF200C0 4435.0013 █
2-pole, 2 bimetal, without illumination Black white printed 20.0 A Without cover TA35-CBDBL200C0 4435.0321 █
█ Most Popular.
Availability for all products can be searched real-time:http://www.schurter.com/en/Stock-Check/Stock-Check-SCHURTER
Packaging Unit  10 Pcs